
4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
    

Lakes to Locks Mtg. 
3:00 - 5:00 pm 

 Saratoga Lake Assoc 
Welcome to Summer 
Kick Off Party at the 
Tropic Hutt 1:00  - 
4:00 pm 

 Food Stamps 9:30 - 
11:30 am 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court  
DA Night 5:00 pm 
Chamber of Commerce Mtg 
6:00 pm  
Victory Village Mtg 7:00 pm 

 Town Board Agenda 
Mtg. 7:30 pm 
Music on the Hudson 
at 7:00 pm with Bob 
Warren 

 General Schuyler 
Emergency Squad 
Car & Truck Show at 
Schuylerville School 
Registration 9:00 am 

 Town Board Mtg. 
7:00 pm 
Probation 2:00 pm 

WIC 9:30 - 11:30 am & 
1:30 - 3:15 pm 
Town court 5:00 pm 
Water Board Mtg. 
6:30 pm in Victory 

Music on the Hudson 7:00 
pm Flag Day Concert 
Comm. to Honor Vol 
Firefighters & EMS 7:00pm 
Schuylerville Village Mtg 
7:00 pm 

Music on the Hudson 
at 7:00 pm with Kevin 
Warren 

  

 Quaker Springs Fire 
Department Board of 
Fire Commissioners 
Mtg. 7:00 pm 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town court 5:00 pm 
Music on the Hudson  
7:00 pm with Rich Bala 
Water Bd Mtg. 7:00 pm in 
Schuylerville  

 Youth Court 6:00 pm 
Music on the Hudson 
7:00 pm with Jupiter 
Circle - Modern 
Chamber Ensemble 

  

 Zoning Board of 
Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm 
Town Swimming 
Lesson Registration 

Probation 2:00 pm 
Town Court 5:00 pm 
Chamber of 
Commerce 7:00 pm 

Planning Board Mtg. 7:30 
pm 
Comm. to Honor Vol 
Firefighters & EMS 7:00 pm 
Hudson Crossing Mtg 3:30 
pm 

Music on the Hudson 
7:00 pm with the 
Washington Co. Band 

 

 

       

June  2006  Town of Saratoga Calendar 

Vietnam Veterans’ Memorial Moving Wall  - June 8th - 12th  
Shenantaha Creek Park on East Line Road in Malta 


