## June 2006 Town of Saratoga Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Lakes to Locks Mtg. 3:00 - 5:00 pm	2	3 Saratoga Lake Assoc Welcome to Summer Kick Off Party at the Tropic Hutt 1:00 - 4:00 pm
4	5 Food Stamps 9:30 - 11:30 am	6 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court DA Night 5:00 pm Chamber of Commerce Mtg 6:00 pm Victory Village Mtg 7:00 pm		8 Town Board Agenda Mtg. 7:30 pm Music on the Hudson at 7:00 pm with Bob Warren	9	10 General Schuyler Emergency Squad Car & Truck Show at Schuylerville School Registration 9:00 am
11	12 Town Board Mtg. 7:00 pm Probation 2:00 pm	13 WIC 9:30 - 11:30 am & 1:30 - 3:15 pm Town court 5:00 pm Water Board Mtg. 6:30 pm in Victory	14 Music on the Hudson 7:00 pm Flag Day Concert Comm. to Honor Vol Firefighters & EMS 7:00pm Schuylerville Village Mtg 7:00 pm	15 Music on the Hudson at 7:00 pm with Kevin Warren	16	17
18	19 Quaker Springs Fire Department Board of Fire Commissioners Mtg. 7:00 pm	Probation 2:00 pm Town court 5:00 pm Music on the Hudson 7:00 pm with Rich Bala Water Bd Mtg. 7:00 pm in Schuylerville	21	22 Youth Court 6:00 pm Music on the Hudson 7:00 pm with Jupiter Circle - Modern Chamber Ensemble	23	24
25	26 Zoning Board of Appeals Mtg. 7:30 pm Town Swimming Lesson Registration	27 Probation 2:00 pm Town Court 5:00 pm Chamber of Commerce 7:00 pm	28 Planning Board Mtg. 7:30 pm Comm. to Honor Vol Firefighters & EMS 7:00 pm Hudson Crossing Mtg 3:30 pm	29 Music on the Hudson 7:00 pm with the Washington Co. Band	30	
				g Wall - June t Line Road i		